LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY z«n
EAlEIzRLSJX_lEQIEI ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 1 08 AUG 00:08

11 AUG 2022 - 9:30

Solo Free
1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997
2 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
3 CRO CROATIA
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
4 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
5 FIN  FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004
6 FRA FRANCE
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
8 GEO GEORGIA
ALAVIDZE Maria 15 AUG 2006
9 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
10 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
11 HUN HUNGARY
HUNGLER Szabina Mercedes 19 FEB 2001
12 ISR ISRAEL
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
13 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
14 MLT MALTA
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
15 SLO SLOVENIA
SELJAK Nika 12 MAR 2002
16 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
17 SRB SERBIA
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001 Reserve
18 SUl SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona 09 APR 2002
GROSVENOR Emma 03 APR 2002 Reserve
19 SVK SLOVAKIA
REICHOVA Viktoria 08 FEB 2002
20 SWE SWEDEN
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001
21 TUR TURKIYE
UNGOR Ece 08 MAR 2007
22 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
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EUROPEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
AQUATICS .
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 2
11 AUG 2022 - 15:00 .
Team Technical
1 FRA FRANCE
BRAVARD Camille 31 OCT 2001
ESNAULT Ambre 21 FEB 2002
GONZALEZ Laura 01 NOV 1996
GUERMOUD Mayssa 24 OCT 2002
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999 Reserve
VIGNERES Mathilde 19 OCT 2000 Reserve
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
DAVIES Isobel 11 SEP 2001
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004 Reserve
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001 Reserve
3 GRE GREECE
AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14 FEB 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27 AUG 2004
KARANGELOQOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KARIORI Danai 21 JUN 2002
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998 Reserve
MISIKEVYCH Andriana 12 MAR 2003 Reserve
4 ISR ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PODKOPAEYV Avital 09 NOV 2004
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006 Reserve
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005 Reserve
5 ITA ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
IACOACCI Marta 24 NOV 2000
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve
ZUNINO Francesca 13 FEB 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC
6 SRB
7 SUl
8 UKR

TEAM
SURNAME & NAME

SERBIA
DJURASINOVIC Milica
DZIPKOVIC Sofija
GOBELJIC Ana
JOVANOVIC Marta
KONTIC Jelena
MANOJLOVIC Deana
POPOVIC Lena
STOJANOQVIC Sara

SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona
GROSVENOR Emma
LIPPUNER Ladina
MOREL Milla
MUNTENER Sofie
SCHUPBACH Babou
SEMON Alicia
SEMON Fanny
TARY Anna

UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia
FIEDINA Marta
HRYSHKO Veronika
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia
MOSHYNSKA Daria
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina
SHMONINA Anastasiia
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya

BORN

05 DEC 2004
02 AUG 2004
06 JAN 2005
13 MAR 2004
15 APR 2001
12 JUN 2003
14 OCT 2003
10 MAY 2006

09 APR 2002
03 APR 2002
26 JAN 2003
03 JAN 2005
19 NOV 2004
20 APR 2001
12 JAN 2002
05 NOV 2003
25 JAN 2004

29 MAY 2001
29 MAY 2001
13 MAR 2002
01 FEB 2002
31 AUG 2000
03 SEP 2004
31 OCT 2007
09 DEC 2003

Reserve

07 MAY 2005 Reserve
14 NOV 2004 Reserve
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY L=n
EAlEIQRLSJX_lEngl ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 3 08 AUG 00:08

12 AUG 2022 - 9:30

Duet Free
1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini-Marina 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997 Reserve
2 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Nia 16 JUN 2001
PENKOVA Dalia 17 NOV 2001
3 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
MRAZKOVA Aneta 20 NOV 2000
5 DEN DENMARK
CHRISTENSEN Karoline 12 JUN 1999
HEIDE Mia 18 MAR 1993
6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001
7 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
8 GRE GREECE
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
9 ISR ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003 Reserve
10 ITA ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05JUL 1993 Reserve
11 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
KLAUSER Nadina Maria 05 NOV 2004
BUCHEL Noemi Katharina 22 AUG 2004
12 MLT MALTA
BLAKE Thea 22 MAY 2006
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
13 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje 09 MAR 1999
LORENZINI Maria 16 JUN 2003
STEENBEEK Marloes 03 FEB 2005 Reserve
14 POR PORTUGAL
GONGALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
MORAIS VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998
15 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 08 DEC 2000
16 SRB SERBIA
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001
17 SUl SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona 09 APR 2002
SCHUPBACH Babou 20 APR 2001
18 SWE SWEDEN
HOGDAL Anna 23 MAR 1990
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001
19 TUR TURKIYE
TELCI Selin 19 OCT 2007
UNGOR Ece 08 MAR 2007
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ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN

20 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
29 MAY 2001
31 AUG 2000 Reserve

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava
HRYSHKO Veronika
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY z«n
EAlEIzRLSJX_lEQIEI ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 4 08 AUG 00:09

12 AUG 2022 - 15:00 .
Solo Technical

1 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997
2 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
3 CRO CROATIA
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
4 CZE CZECHREPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
5 FIN  FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004
6 FRA FRANCE
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
8 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
9 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
10 ISR ISRAEL
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
11 ITA ITALY
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
12 LIE  LIECHTENSTEIN
MARXER Leila Olivia 31 MAY 2003
13  MLT MALTA
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
14 SLO SLOVENIA
SELJAK Nika 12 MAR 2002
15 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
16 SRB SERBIA
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001
17 SUl SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona 09 APR 2002
GROSVENOR Emma 03 APR 2002 Reserve
18 SVK SLOVAKIA
REICHOVA Viktoria 08 FEB 2002
19 SWE SWEDEN
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001
20 TUR TURKIYE
DICLE Sude 30 MAR 2001
21 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
SYNWSOLOTECH---------momeomemmee _32C11.2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 08 AUG 2022 at 00:09
PRESENTING PARTNER LEN PARTNER EVENT PARTNER LEN SPONSOR EVENT SPONSOR TECHNICAL PARTNER
. -~ . . . e
@IPOlbal (Microplus BBaI:cE R:  MMaimsten L=N m FLUIDRA cnel u"iﬁ
TECHNICAL SUPPLIER MEDIA PARTNER INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER

W’”Ei[“)mawﬁi“:lenm REGIONE "
%47 || per lo sport @ AZIO < ROMA w ” ESESLBT-E

gGESQ UnipolRental ULIVETO R e m Coreresu$poi (@



LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY =N

€uropean
EUROPEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquatics
AQUATICS .
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 5
12 AUG 2022 - 16:30 . .
Men's Solo Technical
1 ESP SPAIN
DIAZ DEL RIO Fernando 15 FEB 2003
2 ITA ITALY
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996
3 SRB SERBIA
MARTINOVIC Ivan 26 MAR 2001
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ROMA - ITALY
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€uropean
EUROPEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
AQUATICS .
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 6 07 AUG 21:00
12 AUG 2022 - 17:00 . . .
Highlights Routine
FRA FRANCE
BRAVARD Camille 31 OCT 2001
DISBEAUX Manon 15 SEP 2000
ESNAULT Ambre 21 FEB 2002
GONZALEZ Laura 01 NOV 1996
GUERMOUD Mayssa 24 OCT 2002
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999
VIGNERES Mathilde 19 OCT 2000 Reserve
GRE GREECE
AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14 FEB 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27 AUG 2004
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KARIORI Danai 21 JUN 2002
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998
MISIKEVYCH Andriana 12 MAR 2003
PAPANASTASIOU Lydia-F. 02 APR 2005 Reserve
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 Reserve
HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike Nora 08 JUN 2005
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
HUNGLER Szabina Mercedes 19 FEB 2001
MAKAI Cintia Molli 05 SEP 2002
SZAKALL Panna 04 APR 2005
SZORAT Lena 14 SEP 2005
TAKSONYI Blanka 29 JUL 2005 Reserve
UY Roxana Mercedesz 01 OCT 2004 Reserve
ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Aviel 06 OCT 2003
PODKOPAEYV Avital 09 NOV 2004
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005
ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
GALLO Veronica 08 AUG 1998
IACOACCI Marta 24 NOV 2000
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
SPORTELLI Isotta 02 JAN 2000 Reserve
ZUNINO Francesca 13 FEB 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
UKR UKRAINE

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Viadyslava 29 MAY 2001
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
MOSHYNSKA Daria 31 OCT 2007
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003
SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004

VOLYNSKA Ameliia 02 SEP 2005 Reserve
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY L=
_—
€uropean
EA@SX_F@E' ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 7
13 AUG 2022 - 9:30
Team Free
1 FRA FRANCE
BRAVARD Camille 31 OCT 2001
DISBEAUX Manon 15 SEP 2000
ESNAULT Ambre 21 FEB 2002
GONZALEZ Laura 01 NOV 1996
GUERMOUD Mayssa 24 OCT 2002
JENKINS Maureen 03 MAY 2000
PLANEIX Eve 20 DEC 2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 04 JUN 1999
VIGNERES Mathilde 19 OCT 2000 Reserve
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
DAVIES Isobel 11 SEP 2001
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001 Reserve
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003 Reserve
3 GER GERMANY
BLEYER Klara 06 MAY 2004
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
DEISNER Denise 17 SEP 2004
DENISOV Maria 06 DEC 2006
DUDA-DUDYNSKA Mia Emilia 28 JAN 2006
GUISARD Solene 30 SEP 2002
LAUSCH Jazz Li Alicja 11 MAR 2004
ROVNER Susana 18 APR 2005
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997 Reserve
4 GRE GREECE
AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14 FEB 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27 AUG 2004
KARANGELOQOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KARIORI Danai 21 JUN 2002
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998 Reserve
MISIKEVYCH Andriana 12 MAR 2003 Reserve
5 ISR ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PODKOPAEV Avital 09 NOV 2004
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006 Reserve
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005 Reserve
6 ITA ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
IACOACCI Marta 24 NOV 2000
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993 Reserve
ZUNINO Francesca 13 FEB 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

7 SUl

SURNAME & NAME

SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona
GROSVENOR Emma
LIPPUNER Ladina
MOREL Milla
MUNTENER Sofie
SCHUPBACH Babou
SEMON Alicia
SEMON Fanny
TARY Anna

8 TUR TURKIYE

AKAY Melek Andreea
AKER Alara

DICLE Sude

GUNGOR Zeynep Buse
KUTUGOGLU Cansin
SENTURK Nil Deniz
TALU Nil

TELCI Selin

TIMUR Maya

UNGOR Ece

9 UKR UKRAINE

ALEKSIIVA Maryna
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia
FIEDINA Marta

HRYSHKO Veronika
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia
MOSHYNSKA Daria
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina
SHMONINA Anastasiia
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya

BORN

09 APR 2002
03 APR 2002
26 JAN 2003
03 JAN 2005
19 NOV 2004
20 APR 2001
12 JAN 2002
05 NOV 2003
25 JAN 2004

21 JUL 2007
29 APR 2005
30 MAR 2001
19 JUN 2003
01 MAY 2006
19 NOV 2004
27 SEP 2006
19 OCT 2007
27 OCT 2004
08 MAR 2007

29 MAY 2001
29 MAY 2001
13 MAR 2002
01 FEB 2002
31 AUG 2000
03 SEP 2004
31 OCT 2007
09 DEC 2003
07 MAY 2005
14 NOV 2004

Reserve

Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
Reserve
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY ﬁn
EAlflgRL?X'IEIAC'g ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aqua?tics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 9 07 AUG 18:52

13 AUG 2022 - 16:05 .
Mixed Duet Free

1 BEL BELGIUM

BARRAL Renaud 10 MAY 1988
INGENITO Lisa 11 AUG 1998

2 ESP SPAIN
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995

3 GER GERMANY
SEIDEL Frithjof 28 MAY 1997
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997

4 ITA ITALY
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07 JUN 2000

5 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY ﬁn
EUROPEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aqua?tics
AQUATICS .
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 11

14 AUG 2022 - 10:30 \
Men's Solo Free

1 ESP SPAIN

DIAZ DEL RIO Fernando 15 FEB 2003
2 FRA FRANCE
RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 29 MAY 2003
3 |ITA ITALY
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996
4 SRB SERBIA
MARTINOVIC Ivan 26 MAR 2001
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY h?ean
EUROPEAN ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aque?tics
AQUATICS .
ROMA 2022 Entry List
ORD NOC TEAM
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 12

14 AUG 2022 - 15:00 . .
Free Combination Women

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
DAVIES Isobel 11 SEP 2001
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003 Reserve
2 GRE GREECE
AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14 FEB 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27 AUG 2004
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KARIORI Danai 21 JUN 2002
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998
MISIKEVYCH Andriana 12 MAR 2003
PAPANASTASIOU Lydia-F. 02 APR 2005 Reserve
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 Reserve
3 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike Nora 08 JUN 2005
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
HUNGLER Szabina Mercedes 19 FEB 2001
MAKAI Cintia Molli 05 SEP 2002
SZAKALL Panna 04 APR 2005
SZORAT Lena 14 SEP 2005
TAKSONYI Blanka 29 JUL 2005 Reserve
UY Roxana Mercedesz 01 OCT 2004 Reserve
4 ISR ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PODKOPAEV Avital 09 NOV 2004
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005
5 ITA ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
DI CAMILLO Costanza 23 JAN 1995
FERRO Costanza 05 JUL 1993
GALLI Gemma 17 JUL 1996
GALLO Veronica 08 AUG 1998
IACOACCI Marta 24 NOV 2000
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000
PICCOLI Enrica 19 JAN 1999
SALA Federica 18 JUL 1993
SPORTELLI Isotta 02 JAN 2000 Reserve
ZUNINO Francesca 13 FEB 2000 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
UKR UKRAINE

ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Viadyslava 29 MAY 2001
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
MOSHYNSKA Daria 31 OCT 2007
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003
SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004

VOLYNSKA Ameliia 02 SEP 2005 Reserve
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY L=n
EAlEIQRLSJX_lEngl ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aquaptics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 13 07 AUG 20:58

15 AUG 2022 - 9:30 .
Duet Technical

1 AUT AUSTRIA

ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini-Marina 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997 Reserve
2 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Nia 16 JUN 2001
PENKOVA Dalia 17 NOV 2001
3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
MRAZKOVA Aneta 20 NOV 2000
4 DEN DENMARK
CHRISTENSEN Karoline 12 JUN 1999
HEIDE Mia 18 MAR 1993
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001
6 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
7 GRE GREECE
MALKOGEORGOU Sofia-E. 22 JAN 1998
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994
8 HUN HUNGARY
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
HUNGLER Szabina Mercedes 19 FEB 2001 Reserve
9 ISR ISRAEL
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27 JUN 2001
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAR 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003 Reserve
10 ITA ITALY
CAVANNA Domiziana 09 NOV 1995
CERRUTI Linda 07 OCT 1993
FERRO Costanza 05JUL 1993 Reserve
11 MLT MALTA
BLAKE Thea 22 MAY 2006
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
12 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje 09 MAR 1999
LORENZINI Maria 16 JUN 2003
STEENBEEK Marloes 03 FEB 2005 Reserve
13 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 08 DEC 2000
14 SRB SERBIA
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001
15 SUl SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI llona 09 APR 2002
SCHUPBACH Babou 20 APR 2001
16 SWE SWEDEN
HOGDAL Anna 23 MAR 1990
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001
17  TUR TURKIYE
DICLE Sude 30 MAR 2001
TELCI Selin 19 OCT 2007
UNGOR Ece 08 MAR 2007 Reserve
18 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Viadyslava 29 MAY 2001
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000 Reserve
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY ﬁn
EAlflgRL?X'IEIAC'g ARTISTIC SWIMMING 11 - 15 AUGUST aqua?tics
ROMA 2022 Entry List

ORD NOC TEAM

SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 14 07 AUG 20:59

15 AUG 2022 - 11:00 . .
Mixed Duet Technical

1 BEL BELGIUM

BARRAL Renaud 10 MAY 1988
INGENITO Lisa 11 AUG 1998

2 ESP SPAIN
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995

3 ITA ITALY
MINISINI Giorgio 09 MAR 1996
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07 JUN 2000

4 SRB SERBIA
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001
MARTINOVIC Ivan 26 MAR 2001

5 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003
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